Fordingbridge Town Council S137 Grants 2021-22

(to date/Jun 21)

Organisation

Victim Support

Hope For Tomorrow
New Forest CAB

Little Buds (The Branch)

Total 2021/22 (to March 2022)

S137 Grant at £8.41 per elector/approximately 6k electors

Amount of Grant

£

£
£
£

100.00
700.00
350.00
250.00

1,400.00

50,460.00



