Fordingbridge Town Council S137 Grants 2021-22 (to date/Jun 21)

Organisation	Amount of Grant	
Victim Support	£	100.00
Hope For Tomorrow	£	700.00
New Forest CAB	£	350.00
Little Buds (The Branch)	f	250.00

Total 2021/22 (to March 2022)	£	1,400.00
S137 Grant at £8.41 per elector/approximately 6k electors	£	50,460.00